
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 2

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:15:23
Event: R19 Laps: 4

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:21

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 65 Nathan MCKENZIE PMp Suzuki GSXR 1000 4 4:06.334 1:00.001 2
2 839 Reece PAYNE / Uncle PMp Yamaha R6 600 4 4:06.744 .410 1:00.002 3
3 22a Bryce THOMPSON / Top tune Motorcycles / Murray 

Valley Training Centre
PMp Honda CBR RR 

600
4 4:10.499 4.165 1:01.602 3

4 44 William SHARROCK PMp Honda CBR 600 4 4:11.404 5.070 1:00.735 3
5 63 Rusty CRANE / Crane Livestock Transport PMp Honda CBR 1000 4 4:20.846 14.512 1:03.869 3
6 789 David SAMARDZIC PMp Suzuki GSXR 1000 4 4:21.140 14.806 1:03.450 3
7 21 Daniel LEONARD P7F1 Yamaha YZF 600 4 4:21.534 15.200 1:03.140 3
8 17 Shane TIERNEY P7F1 Yamaha R6 600 4 4:23.193 16.859 1:03.355 3
9 80 Graeme KEEN P7F1 Aprilia RSV 990 4 4:26.771 20.437 1:04.658 3

10 41 Daniel WERNER / Traralgon 4WD Centre PMp Honda CBR 600 4 4:32.341 26.007 1:05.887 3
11 8a Simona DAMYANOVA PMp Yamaha R6 600 4 4:35.986 29.652 1:06.986 2
12 51 Joel MCCABE P7F1 Yamaha R6 600 4 4:43.550 37.216 1:09.090 3
13 10 Scott ELLIS P7F1 Yamaha R6 600 4 4:49.793 43.459 1:10.433 3
14 117 Shane WHITE / Weatherall Windows P7F1 Suzuki GSXR 750 4 4:51.340 45.006 1:10.582 3

DNF 8 Brandon LEVIN / Wick & Wire PMp Suzuki GSXR 1000 0 4 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:00.001 by Nathan MCKENZIE

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 2

LAP TIMES
Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:15:23
Event: R19 Laps: 4

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:21

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
8a Simona DAMYANOVA 1:14.375 1:06.986 1:07.543 1:07.082
10 Scott ELLIS 1:17.445 1:10.699 1:10.433 1:11.216
17 Shane TIERNEY 1:11.230 1:04.582 1:03.355 1:04.026
21 Daniel LEONARD 1:10.724 1:04.451 1:03.140 1:03.219
22a Bryce THOMPSON 1:05.445 1:01.812 1:01.602 1:01.640
41 Daniel WERNER 1:13.894 1:06.149 1:05.887 1:06.411
44 William SHARROCK 1:07.794 1:01.570 1:00.735 1:01.305
51 Joel MCCABE 1:15.603 1:09.237 1:09.090 1:09.620
63 Rusty CRANE 1:08.664 1:04.108 1:03.869 1:04.205
65 Nathan MCKENZIE 1:05.709 1:00.001 1:00.144 1:00.480
80 Graeme KEEN 1:11.737 1:05.098 1:04.658 1:05.278
117 Shane WHITE 1:18.647 1:11.097 1:10.582 1:11.014
789 David SAMARDZIC 1:10.085 1:04.114 1:03.450 1:03.491
839 Reece PAYNE 1:05.561 1:01.001 1:00.002 1:00.180

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110
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....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 2

SPLIT TIMES
Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:15:23
Event: R19 Laps: 4

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:21

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
8a  Simona DAMYANOVA  (11th) 2 22.556 15.467 23.547 1:01.570

1 30.657 17.345 26.373 1:14.375 3 22.301 15.068 23.366 1:00.735
2 24.478 16.810 25.698 1:06.986 4 22.628 15.179 23.498 1:01.305
3 24.292 16.912 26.339 1:07.543
4 24.302 16.675 26.105 1:07.082 51  Joel MCCABE  (12th)

1 31.556 17.558 26.489 1:15.603
10  Scott ELLIS  (13th) 2 25.335 17.434 26.468 1:09.237

1 32.212 17.990 27.243 1:17.445 3 24.935 17.544 26.611 1:09.090
2 25.952 18.120 26.627 1:10.699 4 25.311 17.398 26.911 1:09.620
3 25.503 17.697 27.233 1:10.433
4 25.997 17.884 27.335 1:11.216 63  Rusty CRANE  (5th)

1 27.403 16.241 25.020 1:08.664
17  Shane TIERNEY  (8th) 2 23.151 16.200 24.757 1:04.108

1 29.523 16.559 25.148 1:11.230 3 22.741 16.144 24.984 1:03.869
2 23.691 16.375 24.516 1:04.582 4 23.041 16.104 25.060 1:04.205
3 23.161 15.815 24.379 1:03.355
4 23.319 16.055 24.652 1:04.026 65  Nathan MCKENZIE  (1st)

1 26.806 15.514 23.389 1:05.709
21  Daniel LEONARD  (7th) 2 21.823 14.849 23.329 1:00.001

1 29.066 16.329 25.329 1:10.724 3 21.538 14.997 23.609 1:00.144
2 23.802 16.151 24.498 1:04.451 4 21.793 15.061 23.626 1:00.480
3 23.007 15.870 24.263 1:03.140
4 23.088 15.809 24.322 1:03.219 80  Graeme KEEN  (9th)

1 29.980 16.575 25.182 1:11.737
22a  Bryce THOMPSON  (3rd) 2 23.940 16.107 25.051 1:05.098

1 26.387 15.405 23.653 1:05.445 3 23.719 16.059 24.880 1:04.658
2 22.322 15.452 24.038 1:01.812 4 24.151 16.118 25.009 1:05.278
3 22.404 15.161 24.037 1:01.602
4 22.521 15.246 23.873 1:01.640 117  Shane WHITE  (14th)

1 32.626 18.323 27.698 1:18.647
41  Daniel WERNER  (10th) 2 25.287 17.855 27.955 1:11.097

1 31.087 17.086 25.721 1:13.894 3 25.728 18.177 26.677 1:10.582
2 24.174 16.425 25.550 1:06.149 4 25.516 18.454 27.044 1:11.014
3 24.158 16.210 25.519 1:05.887
4 24.414 16.492 25.505 1:06.411 789  David SAMARDZIC  (6th)

1 28.444 16.603 25.038 1:10.085
44  William SHARROCK  (4th) 2 23.233 16.154 24.727 1:04.114

1 28.442 15.417 23.935 1:07.794 3 22.798 16.143 24.509 1:03.450



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 2

SPLIT TIMES
Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:15:23
Event: R19 Laps: 4

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:21

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
4 22.839 15.894 24.758 1:03.491 3 22.043 14.806 23.153 1:00.002

4 21.973 14.885 23.322 1:00.180
839  Reece PAYNE  (2nd)

1 26.655 15.268 23.638 1:05.561
2 22.577 15.129 23.295 1:01.001

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 2

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:15:23
Event: R19 Laps: 4

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:21

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 22a Bryce THOMPSON Honda CBR RR 600 1:05.445 1
2 1 65 Nathan MCKENZIE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:00.001 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 2

LAP SHEET
Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:15:23
Event: R19 Laps: 4

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:21

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
63 1:03.869 10.787

Lap 1 789 1:03.450 11.795
22a 1:05.445 21 1:03.140 12.461
839 1:05.561 .116 17 1:03.355 13.313

65 1:05.709 .264 80 1:04.658 15.639
44 1:07.794 2.349 41 1:05.887 20.076
63 1:08.664 3.219 8a 1:07.543 23.050

789 1:10.085 4.640 51 1:09.090 28.076
21 1:10.724 5.279 10 1:10.433 32.723
17 1:11.230 5.785 117 1:10.582 34.472
80 1:11.737 6.292
41 1:13.894 8.449 Lap 4
8a 1:14.375 8.930 65 1:00.480
51 1:15.603 10.158 839 1:00.180 .410
10 1:17.445 12.000 22a 1:01.640 4.165

117 1:18.647 13.202 44 1:01.305 5.070
63 1:04.205 14.512

Lap 2 789 1:03.491 14.806
65 1:00.001 21 1:03.219 15.200

839 1:01.001 .852 17 1:04.026 16.859
22a 1:01.812 1.547 80 1:05.278 20.437

44 1:01.570 3.654 41 1:06.411 26.007
63 1:04.108 7.062 8a 1:07.082 29.652

789 1:04.114 8.489 51 1:09.620 37.216
21 1:04.451 9.465 10 1:11.216 43.459
17 1:04.582 10.102 117 1:11.014 45.006
80 1:05.098 11.125
41 1:06.149 14.333
8a 1:06.986 15.651
51 1:09.237 19.130
10 1:10.699 22.434

117 1:11.097 24.034

Lap 3
65 1:00.144

839 1:00.002 .710
22a 1:01.602 3.005

44 1:00.735 4.245

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 2

LAP CHART
Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:15:23
Event: R19 Laps: 4

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:21

Grid 1 2 3 4
 22a 22a 65 65 65

65 839 839 839 839
8 65 22a 22a 22a

839 44 44 44 44
69 63 63 63 63

789 789 789 789 789
21 21 21 21 21
17 17 17 17 17
80 80 80 80 80
63 41 41 41 41
41 8a 8a 8a 8a
8a 51 51 51 51

117 10 10 10 10
51 117 117 117 117
10

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 2

BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:15:23
Event: R19 Laps: 4

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:21

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 N. MCKENZIE 21.538 R. PAYNE 14.806 R. PAYNE 23.153 N. MCKENZIE 59.716 1:00.001
2 R. PAYNE 21.973 N. MCKENZIE 14.849 N. MCKENZIE 23.329 R. PAYNE 59.932 1:00.002
3 W. SHARROCK 22.301 W. SHARROCK 15.068 W. SHARROCK 23.366 W. SHARROC 1:00.735 1:00.735
4 B. THOMPSON 22.322 B. THOMPSON 15.161 B. THOMPSON 23.653 B. THOMPSO 1:01.136 1:01.602
5 R. CRANE 22.741 D. LEONARD 15.809 D. LEONARD 24.263 D. LEONARD 1:03.079 1:03.140
6 D. SAMARDZIC 22.798 S. TIERNEY 15.815 S. TIERNEY 24.379 D. SAMARDZI 1:03.201 1:03.450
7 D. LEONARD 23.007 D. SAMARDZIC 15.894 D. SAMARDZIC 24.509 S. TIERNEY 1:03.355 1:03.355
8 S. TIERNEY 23.161 G. KEEN 16.059 R. CRANE 24.757 R. CRANE 1:03.602 1:03.869
9 G. KEEN 23.719 R. CRANE 16.104 G. KEEN 24.880 G. KEEN 1:04.658 1:04.658
10 D. WERNER 24.158 D. WERNER 16.210 D. WERNER 25.505 D. WERNER 1:05.873 1:05.887
11 S. DAMYANOVA 24.292 S. DAMYANOVA 16.675 S. DAMYANOVA 25.698 S. DAMYANO 1:06.665 1:06.986
12 J. MCCABE 24.935 J. MCCABE 17.398 J. MCCABE 26.468 J. MCCABE 1:08.801 1:09.090
13 S. WHITE 25.287 S. ELLIS 17.697 S. ELLIS 26.627 S. WHITE 1:09.819 1:10.582
14 S. ELLIS 25.503 S. WHITE 17.855 S. WHITE 26.677 S. ELLIS 1:09.827 1:10.433

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


